
NC F5J Finaler 20200919 - Overall Results

[Spydeberg 19.09.2020]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2

1 OLSEN, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
2000,0 100,00 2000,0 1000,0

14:56Time

89mHeight

50Landing

1000,0

14:54

90m

50

2 GRINI, Jo Valdres 1940,6 97,03 1940,6 955,1

14:57Time

172mHeight

50Landing

985,5

14:59

126m

50

3 PEDERSEN, Henri Cirrus 1909,5 95,48 1909,5 937,3

14:58Time

186mHeight

40Landing

972,2

14:58

148m

50

4 ROSS, Alf Erik Cirrus 1564,6 78,23 1564,6 750,4

11:48Time

163mHeight

50Landing

814,2

14:57

235m

40

5 JÆGER, Otto Cirrus 1263,4 63,17 1263,4 286,2

4:42Time

138mHeight

45Landing

977,2

14:58

129m

45

120.09.2020 07:29



ROUND 1

Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
14:56 50 89 44,5 901,5 1000,0 1

2 Grini, Jo Valdres 14:57 50 172 86,0 861,0 955,1 1

3 Pedersen, Henri Cirrus 14:58 40 186 93,0 845,0 937,3 1

4 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 11:48 50 163 81,5 676,5 750,4 1

5 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 4:42 45 138 69,0 258,0 286,2 1

ROUND 2

Group 1

1 Olsen, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
14:54 50 90 45,0 899,0 1000,0 2

2 Grini, Jo Valdres 14:59 50 126 63,0 886,0 985,5 2

3 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 14:58 45 129 64,5 878,5 977,2 2

4 Pedersen, Henri Cirrus 14:58 50 148 74,0 874,0 972,2 2

5 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 14:57 40 235 205,0 732,0 814,2 2

NC F5J Finaler 20200919 - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 19.09.2020]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Time
Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Points Score Plty
Org 
Rnd
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NC F5J Finaler 20200919 - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 19.09.2020]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

=1 Grini, Jo Valdres 100 100,00 100 50 50

=1 Olsen, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
100 100,00 100 50 50

=3 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 90 90,00 90 50 40

=3 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 90 90,00 90 45 45

=3 Pedersen, Henri Cirrus 90 90,00 90 40 50
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NC F5J Finaler 20200919 - Height Penalty
[Spydeberg 19.09.2020]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Club

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

1 Olsen, Stig Magne
Lilleham

mer
20,00 100,00 44,8 44,5 45,0

2 Grini, Jo Valdres 12,05 60,27 74,5 86,0 63,0

3 Pedersen, Henri Cirrus 10,75 53,77 83,5 93,0 74,0

4 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 8,84 44,19 66,8 69,0 64,5

5 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 5,60 28,01 143,3 81,5 205,0
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